Sunday, July 1, 2018

Match
Final

Alias

1 Toyboy Bandito

2
3

0 N o o b

Frank Buckshot
Ranger Dan
Suttie

Papa Oso
Pilgrim Joe
Deadwood Miner

Pickpocket Kate

Total Shooter 8
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Category Final

WBMM
WBMM
WBMM
WBMM
WBMM
WBMM
WBMM
WBML

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
1

WARTRACE REGULATORS

Final Overall Results Wild Bunch

6:22:07 AM

June 16, 2018

Shoot Date:

6/16/2018

Stage 6 Stage7 Stage8 Stage9 Stage 10

30.92
33.27
33.49
60.33
50.41
41.38
55.51
72.12

35.90
38.75
42.50
49.03
73.72
56.88
59.64
68.79

31.03
64.31
39.11
74.35
57.08
53.60
92.50
70.11

30.18
21.17
30.49
31.88
36.50
99.43
57.38
52.84

37.42
24.75
46.07
33.93
35.09
34.07
36.23
48.42

Final
Time
165.45

182.25
191.66
249.52
252.80
285.36
301.26
312.28



